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Making the Break: Orion’s Breakaway Bootcamp 
Speaker Directory 

Our financial advisor technology is built to be as flexible as your unique RIA firm, 
with everything you need available in a single place. But the road to becoming an 
independent advisor isn’t just about technology. That’s why we’ve created the 
Breakaway Resource Center, a central hub for financial advisors ready to make the 
next move in their career. Contact us directly, 402.895.1600 or info@orion.com. 

Todd Bertucci 
National Sales Manager 
Orion Advisor Technology 
todd@orion.com 

Erik Blankmeyer 
Vice President Business Development 
Advisors Excel 
erik.blankmeyer@ae-wm.com 

Josh Brown 
Chief Executive Officer 
Ritholtz Wealth Management, LLC 
josh@ritholtzwealth.com 

Joel Bruckenstein, CFP® 
Financial Services FinTech Expert 
T3 
joel@joelbruckenstein.com 

Ron Carson 
Chief Executive Officer & Founder 
Carson Group 
rcarson@carsongroup.com 
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Andrew Fairman, CFA 
Chief Investment Officer 
Strategic Benefit Consultants 
AFairman@sbcwealth.com 

Brian Hamburger, JD, CRCP 
Founder, President & Chief Executive Officer 
MarketCounsel 
bhamburger@marketcounsel.com 

Kyle Hiatt 
Executive Vice President 
Orion Advisor Technology 
kyle@orion.com 

Brian Leitner, CFP®, ChFC® 
Head of Wealth Management & Corporate Development 
Mariner Wealth Advisors 
brian.leitner@marinerwealthadvisors.com 

Jess Peterson 
Investment Advisor 
Peterson Wealth Management 
jpeterson@petersonwm.com 

Eric Raether, CFP® 
Founder & Wealth Advisor 
Canopy Wealth Management 
eric@canopy-wealth.com 

Stan Schroeder 
Vice President Business Development 
Advisors Excel 
stan.schroeder@advisorsexcel.com 
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Michael Smith, CPWA® 
Managing Director 
Emerald Advisors 
msmith@emeraldadv.com  

 

Shannon Spotswood 
President 
RFG Advisory 
sspotswood@rfgadvisory.com 
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